SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Morrell to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 320 by Senator Morrell

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 15, change "<u>victim's</u>" to "<u>victims'</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 16, at the beginning of the line, change "<u>family</u>" to "<u>families</u>" and change
- 5 "any defendant, defendant's family" to "defendants, defendants' families"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, line 17, change "witness for a defendant" to "witnesses for defendants"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 2, change "victim's family" to "victims' families" and "any defendant" to
- 10 "defendants"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, linle 3, change "defendant's family" to "defendants' families" and "witness for
- 13 a defendant" to "witnesses for defendants"